
SRO

SAT 08/08/2020 15:49 4.53 GRANTS 14:20 George 3 Eremue Vase SAT PN CD RF

SUN 09/08/2020 04:00 4.33 GRANTS 10:20 Sun ser 2 r 4  SEPTEMBER 1 10:15 Sun ser 2 r 4 10:30 Sun ser 2 r 4 10:40 Sun ser 2 r 4 SUN NM CD RF

08/08-15/08/2020

EVENT 10/08-14/08/2020 LASER TRAINING LASER TRAINING
LASER 

TRAINING

LASER 

TRAINING
EVENT   10/08-14/08/2020

WED 12/08/2020 18:23 3.90 CB 18:00 WER S2 R 5 Heneage Finch 5 17:55 WER S2:R5 17:45 WER S2:R5 18:10 WER S2:R5 WED AW  SL

SAT 15/08/2020 09:24 3.75 George 4 Maurice Vernon Vase SAT PN

SUN 16/08/2020 10:34 4.00 CB 10:20 Sun ser 2 r 5 SEPTEMBER 2 10:15 Sun ser 2 r 5 10:30
Sunday 

Series ser 2 r 

5

10:40
Sunday 

Series ser 2 r 

5

SUN JW JD AS JS RF

MON
17/08/2008 11:28 4.32

CB 18:10 SUNSET SERIES
18:05

SUNSET SERIES 17:45
SUNSET 

SERIES
17:50

SUNSET 

SERIES
MON

AW MC TF DD

TUES
18/08/2008 12:15 4.64

CB 18:10 SUNSET SERIES
18:05

SUNSET SERIES 17:45
SUNSET 

SERIES
17:50

SUNSET 

SERIES
TUES

AW MC TF DD

WED 19/08/2020 12:59 4.92 CB 18:10
WER SER 3 R 1                         Bunty  

1 18:05
Sunset SeriesWER 

S3:R1
17:45

Sunset 

SeriesWER 

S3:R1

17:50 WER S3:R1 WED AW AS JD  SL

THURS
20/08/2020 CB 18:10 SUNSET SERIES

18:05
SUNSET SERIES 17:45

SUNSET 

SERIES
17:50

SUNSET 

SERIES

THURS
AW TF MC AS JD

22/08-29/08/2020  FOLKBOAT WEEK FOLKBOAT WEEK 
FOLKBOAT 

WEEK 
JDW SL NH AS 22/08-29/08/2020

SAT 22/08/2020 15:10 5.23 GRANTS 14:20 George 5 Xenia Trophy SAT AHH PG TC-D RF

SUN 23/08/2020 15:55 5.11 GRANTS 10:20 Sept 3  Maurice Garlick   10:30
Sunday 

Series ser 2 r 

6

10:40 Sun ser 2 r 6 SUN AHH  RF 

WED 26/08/2020 18:31 4.34 GRANTS 18:00
 WER S3:R2 -                            Bunty 

2
  17:45  WER S3:R2 18:10  WER S3:R2 WED AW TC RF AHH

SAT 29/08/2020 09:45 4.1 GRANTS 13:30 George 6 Kiszely SAT AHH PN NM

SUN 30/08/2020 10:50 4.31 GRANTS 10:20
Single handed followed by crew 

race
NO RACE  

Sunday 

Series ser 2 r 

7

Sunday 

Series ser 2 r 

7

SUN AS NM MM 

MON 31/08/2020 11:42 4.53 CB 10:15 Navigation Trophy 10:15 Navigation Trophy MON JW NH AS SL

WED 02/09/2020 13:04 4.81 CB 18:00
 WER S3:R3-                            Bunty 

3
17:55  WER S3:R3 17:45  WER S3:R3 18:10  WER S3:R3 WED NM RF MM

05/09-06/09/2020 RAYC REGATTA RAYC REGATTA 
RAYC 

REGATTA 

RAYC 

REGATTA 05/09-06/09/2020

SAT 05/09/2020 14:44 4.75 CB 14:20 RAYC 1/ George 7 14:15 RAYC REGATTA
RAYC 

REGATTA 
SAT JDW NM MM SL RF

SUN 06/09/2020 13:15 4.63 CB 10:20 RAYC 2 /September 4 10:15 RAYC 2 10:30

Ancient 

Mariners 

Race sun ser 

r8

Sunday 

Series ser 2 r 

8

SUN JDW NM SL RF

WED 09/09/2020 16:59 4.11 CB 17:30  WER S3:R 4   Bunty4 17:25  WER S3:R 3 17:15  WER S3:R 4  17:40  WER S3:R 4  WED AW  SL TC NM MM

SAT 12/09/2020 19:55 3.76 GRANTS 14:20 George 8Boat house Trophy
Folkboat 

Nationals
SAT NM MM RF

SUN 13/09/2020 08:46 3.8 GRANTS 10:20 September 5 10:30
Sunday 

Series ser 2 r 

9

10:40
Sunday 

Series ser 2 r 

9

SUN PJN NM MM RF

XOD Folkboats Class 1/2 Dinghies RO Team



WED 16/09/2020 11:50 4.8 CB 17:30 WER SER 3 R 5 Bunty 5 17:25 WER SER 3 R 5 17:15
WER SER 3 R 

5
17:40

WER SER 3 R 

5
WED NM  Sl  MM

SAT 19/09/2020 14:03 5.43 GRANTS 14:20 Race Officers Trophy George 9 SAT NM   RF MM

SUN 20/09/2020 14:47 5.38 GRANTS 10:20 September 6 10:15
Sunday Series ser 2 

r 5
10:30

Sunday 

Series ser 2 r 

10

10:40
Sunday 

Series ser 2 r 

10

SUN AHH   RF CD

SAT 26/09/2020 08:05 3.99 GRANTS Centenary Chase Centenary Chase
Centenary 

Chase
 SAT NM MM  RF

SUN 27/09/2020 09:28 4.08 TBA  SUN  CD MC

SUN 04/10/2020 14:12 4.77 CB 10:30 TURKEY CUP 10:30 TURKEY CUP 10:30 TURKEY CUP SUN JDW   SL NH  AS

SUN 11/10/2020 06:56 3.83 GRANTS 10:30 10:30 Winter Series 1; R1 10:30
Winter Series 

1:R1
SUN DD PD CD JS

SUN 18/10/2020 13:40 5.47 GRANTS 10:30 10:30 Winter Series 1:R2 10:30
Winter Series 

1:R2
SUN DD PD AS js

SUN 25/10/2020 06:38 4.01 GRANTS 10:30 10:30 Winter Series 1:R3 10:30
Winter Series 

1:R3
SUN DD PD JS

SUN 01/11/2020 12:12 4.76 GRANTS 10:30 10:30 Winter Series 1:R4 10:30
Winter Series 

1:R4
SUN DD PD AS JS

SAT 07/11/2020 16:33 4.06 GRANTS 10:30 10:30 Winter Series 1:R5 10:30
Winter Series 

1:R5
SAT DD PD CD JS

SUN 15/11/2020 11:34 5.32 GRANTS 10:30 10:30 Winter Series 2:R1 10:30
Winter Series 

2:R1
SUN AHH AS JD JS

SUN 22/11/2020 04:56 4.22 GRANTS 10:30 10:30 Winter Series 2:R2 10:30
Winter Series 

2:R2
SUN AHH  RF JS

SUN 29/11/2020 11:11 4.56 GRANTS 10:30 10:30 Winter Series 2:R3 10:30
Winter Series 

2:R3
SUN AHH AS JD MW

SUN 06/12/2020 03:26 4.38 GRANTS 10:30 10:30 Winter Series 2:R4 10:30
Winter Series 

2:R4
SUN AHH DG  GW CD

Sat 12/12/2020 10:26 4.95 Needles Relief    t.b.c. Needles Relief t.b.c.
Needles 

Relief
SAT

SUN 13/12/2020 15:50 4.26 GRANTS 10:30 10:30 Winter Series 2; R5 10:30
Winter Series 

2:R5
SUN AHH AS MW JD

SAT 26/12/2020 09:13 4.04 GRANTS 10:30 10:30 Boxing Day Race 10:30
Boxing Day 

Race
SAT AHH MW GW



08/08/2020

09/08/2020

08/08-15/08/2020

10/08-14/08/2020

12/08/2020

15/08/2020

16/08/2020

17/08/2008

18/08/2008

19/08/2020

20/08/2020

22/08-29/08/2020

22/08/2020

23/08/2020

26/08/2020

29/08/2020

30/08/2020

31/08/2020

02/09/2020

05/09-06/09/2020

05/09/2020

06/09/2020

09/09/2020

12/09/2020

13/09/2020



16/09/2020

19/09/2020

20/09/2020

26/09/2020

27/09/2020

04/10/2020

11/10/2020

18/10/2020

25/10/2020

01/11/2020

07/11/2020

15/11/2020

22/11/2020

29/11/2020

06/12/2020

12/12/2020

13/12/2020

26/12/2020


